 1466 Series
 Signal Generator
  1466C/D/E/G/H/L/N/P
  (6kHz to 13GHz/20GHz/33GHz/45GHz/53GHz/67GHz/90GHz/110GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
1466 series Signal Generator
1
Product Overview

⚫ Standard Configuration:
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cable assembly
2 The Product certificate of conformity /
⚫ Options:
Option No. Description Function and performance descriptions
Programmable Step Attenuator Options
1466-H01-130
130dB programmable step
attenuator
To expand output power dynamic range for 1466C/D/E/G
1466-H01-120
120dB programmable step
attenuator
To expand output power dynamic range for1466H/L
1466-H01-90 90dB programmable step attenuator To expand output power dynamic range for 1466H/L
1466-H01-50 50dB programmable step attenuator To expand output power dynamic range for 1466N/P
1466-H01-B130
Channel B 130dB programmable
step attenuator
To expand Channel B output power dynamic range
for1466C/D/E/G，Requires option 1466-H11 Channel B.
Low Phase Noise Option
1466-H04-1 Low phase noise
Improved phase noise performance, 10GHz@10kHz:
-120dBc/Hz.
1466-H04-2 Ultra low phase noise
Improved phase noise performance, 10GHz@10kHz:
-128dBc/Hz.
1466-H04-B1 Channel B low phase noise
Improved Channel B phase noise performance, 10GHz@10kHz:
-120dBc/Hz, For 1466-H11 Channel B.
1466-H04-B2 Channel B ultra low phase noise
Improved Channel B phase noise performance, 10GHz@10kHz:
-128dBc/Hz, For 1466-H11 Channel B.
High Power Option
1466-H05-13 13GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466C
1466-H05-20 20GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466D
1466-H05-33 33GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466E
1466-H05-45 45GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466G
1466-H05-53 53GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466H
1466 series Signal Generator
16
Option No. Description Function and performance descriptions
1466-H05-67 67GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466L
1466-H05-90 90GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466N
1466-H05-110 110GHz High output power  Improve maximum output power for 1466P
1466-H05-B13 13GHz Channel B High output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466C, Option
1466-H11-B13 need to be configured
1466-H05-B20 20GHz Channel B High output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466D, Option
1466-H11-B20 need to be configured
1466-H05-B33 33GHz Channel B High output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466E, Option
1466-H11-B33 need to be configured
1466-H05-B45 45GHz Channel B High output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466G, Option
1466-H11-B45 need to be configured
1466-H06-20 20GHz enhanced high output power
Further increases maximum output power. Suitable for 1466D,
cannot be selected simultaneously with option H04-2.
1466-H06-40 40GHz enhanced high output power
Further increases maximum output power. Suitable for 1466G,
maximum frequency 40GHz, cannot be selected simultaneously
with option H04-2.
1466-H06-67 67GHz enhanced high output power
Further increases maximum output power. Suitable for 1466L,
cannot be selected simultaneously with option H04-2.
Input/Output Options
1466-H07  100MHz/1GHz Ref In/Out Support 100MHz or 1GHz reference signal input and output
Dual Channel Option
1466-H11-B13 13GHz Channel B
Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 13GHz analog signal for
1466C/D/E/G
1466-H11-B20 20GHz Channel B
Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 20GHz analog signal for
1466D/E/G
1466-H11-B33 33GHz Channel B
Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 33GHz analog signal for
1466E/G
1466-H11-B45 45GHz Channel B
Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 45GHz analog signal for
1466G
Additional Option
1466-H94 Rack mount kit Mount kit for rack

17
Option No. Description Function and performance descriptions
1466H-EWT1 Extend 1 year warranty
Extend 1 year warranty after 3 years standard warranty. For
1466H
1466L-EWT1 Extend 1 year warranty
Extend 1 year warranty after 3 years standard warranty. For
1466L
1466N-EWT1 Extend 1 year warranty
Extend 1 year warranty after 3 years standard warranty. For
1466N
1466P-EWT1 Extend 1 year warranty
Extend 1 year warranty after 3 years standard warranty. For
1466P
Metorlogy Certificate
1466C-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466C
1466D-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466D
1466E-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466E
1466G-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466G
1466H-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466H
1466L-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466L
1466N-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466N
1466P-JL Metrology Certificate Metrolgoy Certificate Report. For 1466P
Focus on Measurement
Explore the Future
CEYEAR TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
No. 98, Xiangjiang Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao (266555), China